
CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT CONSTRUCTION VALUECONSTRUCTION REPORT

NOV. 2016 YTD NOV. 2016 YTDNOV. 2016 YTD NOV. 2016 YTD

21 147 $3,067,996.00 $18,795,354.00NEW RESIDENCES

1 4 $475,000.00 $1,732,000.00NEW APARTMENTS  

2 15 $1,950,000.00 $10,510,306.00

10 92 $57,631.00 $727,633.33

NEW COMMERCIALS

NEW SIGNS10 92 $57,631.00 $727,633.33

0 25 $0.00 $710,159.00

NEW SIGNS

NEW SWIMMING POOLS0 25 $0.00 $710,159.00

0 23 $0.00 $326,500.00

NEW SWIMMING POOLS

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS0 23 $0.00 $326,500.00

3 55 $42,000.00 $1,281,822.00ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

NEW CARPORTS/CANOPIES/GARAGES/SHEDS

3 55 $42,000.00 $1,281,822.00

5 77 $3,096,000.00 $18,783,505.76ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO COMMERCIALS

ADDITIONS & REMODEL TO RESIDENCES

0 5 $0.00 $143,900.00

0 10 $0.00 $49,300.00NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

FOUNDATIONS

0 10 $0.00 $49,300.00

3 29 $50,950.00 $516,970.00OTHER (cell tower antenna upgrades)

NEW PORCH/CABAÑAS/PAVILIONS

3 29 $50,950.00 $516,970.00OTHER (cell tower antenna upgrades)

TOTALS 45 482 $8,739,577.00 $53,577,450.09TOTALS 45 482 $8,739,577.00 $53,577,450.09

TOTALS

 $ 43,114,599.11

2015 NOVEMBER CONSTRUCTION VALUE: $ 2,879,487.30

2015 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 43,114,599.11

2016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 53,577,450.092016 TOTAL CONSTRUCTION VALUE TO DATE: $ 53,577,450.09

FEES COLLECTEDCASH REPORT 

NOV. 2016 YTD NOV. 2016 YTD NOV. 2016 YTD NOV. 2016

45 483 $30,528.50BUILDING PERMITS $199,660.00

YTD 

45 483 $30,528.50

71 873 $6,942.50ELECTRIC PERMITS

BUILDING PERMITS $199,660.00

$66,616.2571 873 $6,942.50

39 378 $3,423.50

ELECTRIC PERMITS

PLUMBING PERMITS $27,894.00

$66,616.25

39 378 $3,423.50

23 192 $805.00

PLUMBING PERMITS

SEWER INSPECTION PERMITS

$27,894.00

$6,615.00

9 99 $350.00

33 264 $3,232.00

GAS PERMITS

MECHANICAL PERMITS

$3,450.00

$16,875.5033 264 $3,232.00

26 218 $540.00

MECHANICAL PERMITS

CURB PERMITS $4,380.00

$16,875.50

26 218 $540.00

32 426 $3,200.00REGISTRATION FEES

CURB PERMITS $4,380.00

$42,600.0032 426 $3,200.00

43 519 $1,290.00

REGISTRATION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,570.00

$42,600.00

43 519 $1,290.00

1 19 $167.80DEMOLITION FEES

RE-INSPECTION FEES $15,570.00

$6,129.701 19 $167.80

43 422 $1,505.00

DEMOLITION FEES

CERTIFICATE OF OCCUPANCY

$6,129.70

$14,770.00

0 3 $0.00

0 3 $0.00

MOVING PERMITS

MOVING DEPOSITS $750.00

$300.00

0 3 $0.00

29 216 $870.00ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

MOVING DEPOSITS

$6,480.00

$750.00

29 216 $870.00

72 374 $333.26

ENERGY CODE INSPECTION FEES

CREDIT CARD FEES

$6,480.00

$1,340.9272 374 $333.26CREDIT CARD FEES $1,340.92

TOTALS 466 4489 $53,187.56 $413,431.37TOTALS 466 4489 $53,187.56

TOTALS

$413,431.37

TOTALS

2015 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 27,867.00
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 346,399.60
2015 NOVEMBER FEES COLLECTED: $ 27,867.00

2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 413,431.37
2015 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 346,399.60
2016 TOTAL FEES COLLECTED TO DATE: $ 413,431.37


